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1

3

3

ALAN BAYRAMKULOV4M SNOWBROOK PRIMARY LDN 10
10

LOSS

10

LOSS

LUCA-MATEI STANCIU OASIS ACADEMY ROMFORD NHC LOSS

AMARI WILSON1M ST PATRICK'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY NHC

1M

3M

2M

DARIUS RESETNIC OASIS ACADEMY ROMFORD NHC

ALL SAINTS PRIMARY NHC

OASIS ACADEMY ROMFORD NHC

DANSON PRIMARY LDN

WINDMILL PRIMARY NHC

RIVERHILL PRIMARY STH

4M ALEXANDRU RESETNIC

SUHROB AHMANDJON

ARCHIE SCOTT

JAMES MCKINNON

TAIGA TSUTSUI

EYAS ISSIRIDIR

LUCA-MATEI STANCIU

ARCHIE SCOTT

TAIGA TSUTSUI

TOBIAS TSUTSUI

10

LOSS

1M

1M

3M

2M ALL SAINTS PRIMARY NHC

KEIR HARDIE LDN

LOSS
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4M

1M
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2M

4M

1M

3M

1M

ALAN BAYRAMKULOV

AMARI WILSON

DARIUS RESETNIC

TOBIAS TSUTSUI

ALEXANDRU RESETNIC

SUHROB AHMANDJON

JAMES MCKINNON

EYAS ISSIRIDIR

SNOWBROOK PRIMARY

ST PATRICK'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY

OASIS ACADEMY ROMFORD

ALL SAINTS PRIMARY

OASIS ACADEMY ROMFORD

DANSON PRIMARY

RIVERHILL PRIMARY

KEIR HARDIE

0:10

Time: 0:39

3:00

2:01

5

LOSS

LOSS

10

1M

OASIS ACADEMY ROMFORD

WINDMILL PRIMARY

ALL SAINTS PRIMARY

1M

3M

1M

LUCA-MATEI STANCIU

JAMES MCKINNON

1M

2M

2M

1M

SUHROB AHMANDJON

ARCHIE SCOTT

TOBIAS TSUTSUI

TAIGA TSUTSUI

AMARI WILSON

0:38

2:07

3:00

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

10

LOSS

OASIS ACADEMY ROMFORD

RIVERHILL PRIMARY

DANSON PRIMARY

WINDMILL PRIMARY

ALL SAINTS PRIMARY

ALL SAINTS PRIMARY

ST PATRICK'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY

4M

3M

4M

1M

ALAN
10

LOSS

10

LOSS

1:29

0:19

SNOWBROOK PRIMARY

OASIS ACADEMY ROMFORD

OASIS ACADEMY ROMFORD

KEIR HARDIE

BAYRAMKULOV

DARIUS
RESETNIC

ALEXANDRU
RESETNIC

EYAS
ISSIRIDIR

1M LUCA-MATEI STANCIU LOSS

101M SUHROB AHMANDJON

0:36

2M TOBIAS TSUTSUI LOSS

2M TAIGA TSUTSUI 1

3:00

OASIS ACADEMY ROMFORD

DANSON PRIMARY

ALL SAINTS PRIMARY

ALL SAINTS PRIMARY

1M

3M

SUHROB AHMANDJON

DARIUS RESETNIC

1:46

0:48

SUHROB AHMANDJON

EYAS ISSIRIDIR
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LOSS

LOSS

10

2M

1M

TAIGA TSUTSUI

EYAS ISSIRIDIR

DANSON PRIMARY

4M

4M

1M

1M

ALAN
BAYRAMKULOV

ALEXANDRU
RESETNIC

0:29

10

LOSS

4M

SNOWBROOK PRIMARY

OASIS ACADEMY ROMFORD

ALAN
BAYRAMKULOV

SNOWBROOK PRIMARY

DANSON PRIMARY

OASIS ACADEMY ROMFORD

ALL SAINTS PRIMARY

KEIR HARDIE

KEIR HARDIE

Results
1 ALAN BAYRAMKULOV SNOWBROOK PRIMARY

2 ALEXANDRU RESETNIC OASIS ACADEMY ROMFORD

3 SUHROB AHMANDJON DANSON PRIMARY

3 EYAS ISSIRIDIR KEIR HARDIE

DARIUS RESETNIC OASIS ACADEMY ROMFORD5
TAIGA TSUTSUI ALL SAINTS PRIMARY5

7 LUCA-MATEI STANCIU OASIS ACADEMY ROMFORD

7 TOBIAS TSUTSUI ALL SAINTS PRIMARY

NHC Regional Schools 2025/26
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Brentwood Centre
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